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Dates Days Activities 

  July, 2017 

01-07-2017 Saturday Starting of Registration for first year of Under-Graduation and Post-

Graduation  

21-07-2018 to 

23-07-2017 

Friday to 

Sunday  

Mathura Badminton league Tournament and Inauguration of R.C.A. 

Badminton Academy  

31-07-2017 Monday Last date of Registration for first year of Under-Graduation 

  August, 2017 

01-08-2017 Tuesday Orientation programme for firls students and Parents-Teachers 

Meeting 

04-08-2017 Friday Classes will be commenced 

08-08-2017 Tuesday Last date of registration for first year of Post-Graduation  

15-08-2017 Tuesday Independence day Celebrations 

16-08-2017 Wednesday Last date of admission for first year of Post-Graduation 

19-08-2017 Saturday Talent Hunt programme 

26-08-2017 Saturday Scholarship examination for Commerce first year students 

29-08-2017 Tuesday National sports Day 

31-08-2017 Thursday Last date of form filling for Re-exam 2017 

  September, 2017 

08-09-2017 to 

14-09-2017 

Friday to 

Thursday 

Hindi Week celebrations (diff. literary activities by Hindi dept.) 

 

11-09-2017 Saturday Beginning of Re-exam. 

16-09-2017 Saturday Old-Age hone visit 

22-09-2017 to 

23-09-2017 

Friday to 

Saturday 

Two days’ workshop on SPSS/Research methodology 

24-09-2017 Sunday N.S.S. Foundation Day celebrations  

  October, 2017 

02-10-2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations 

04-10-2017 Wednesday College Foundation Day celebrations (Yagya & fun activities for 

teaching & non-teaching staff) 

11-10-2017 to 

25-10-2017 

Wednesday 

to 

Wednesday 

15 days’ workshop on ‘Saral Sanskrit Sambhashan’ 

14-10-2017 Saturday Literary Competitions  

28-10-2017 Saturday Visit to Blind school, Vrindavan 

  November, 2017 

07-11-2017 Tuesday Intercollegiate Literary Competitions  

12-11-2017 Sunday One day N.S.S. camp 

14-11-2017 Tuesday Alumini Association Meeting 

13-11-2017 to 

18-11-2017 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Virtual Classes Week 

24-11-2017 to 

26-11-2017 

Friday to 

Sunday 

International Conference  



30-11-2017 Thursday Geeta Jayanti Celebrations  

  December, 2017 

01-12-2017  Friday World AIDS Day 

06-12-2017 Wednesday Seminar on ‘Financial Inclusions Through Financial Education’ 

10-12-2017 Sunday Human Rights Day 

18-12-2017 to 

23-12-2017 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Annual sports week celebrations 

18-12-2017 Monday Educational Tour 

  January, 2018 

07-01-2018 to 

15-01-2018 

Sunday to 

Monday 

N.S.S. Camp and Health awareness programme 

12-01-2018 Friday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti Celebrations & National Youth Day 

celebrations 

13-01-2018 Saturday Lohri Celebrations  

22-01-2018 to 

27-01-2018 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Cultural Heritage week 

26-01-2018 Friday  Republic Day celebrations  

31-01-2018 to 

02-02-2018 

Wednesday 

to 

Friday 

Rovers and Rangers ‘Nipun’ Camp 

  February, 2018 

12-02-2018 to 

21-02-2018 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Pre-university examination 

14-02-2018 to 

15-02-2018 

Wednesday 

to 

Thursday 

National Seminar 

21-02-2018 Wednesday World Mother Tongue Day celebrations 

22-02-2018 to 

03-03-2018 

Thursday 

to Saturday 

Remedial Classes, Prize distribution and Blessing ceremony of final 

year students. 

26-02-2018 Monday Parent-Teacher Association Meeting 

 

 

 

   

 

 


